SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S®

S. K. N. SINHGAD SCHOOL OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Sinhgad Institutes

(Approved by AICTE, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) S. No. 10/1, Ambegaon (Bk.), Pune - 411041. Phone : +91 20 2435 4036 Telefax: +91 20 2435 4036 Email : director_sknsbm@sinhgad.edu

Prof. M. N. Navale M.E. (Elect.) MIE, MBA Founder President Dr. (Mrs.) Sunanda M. Navale B.A., M.P.M., Ph.D. Founder Secretary Dr. Rajashree Shinde M.Com., M.Ed., M.P.M., FDPM(IIMA), Ph.D. Director

1. Photographs with captions & dates of extension and outreach Programs conducted during the year (2019-20): -

Sr. No.	Name & Photographs with captions of extension and outreached programme	Date
1	Green Earth (Tree Plantation)	19/08/2019
	(Students Planting Plants)	
2	Corporate Roadies	07/02/2020
3	(First Round: Typing Master) Flood Relief Donation	27/08/2019
5		27/00/2017

SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S®

S. K. N. SINHGAD SCHOOL OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Sinhgad Institutes

AL EDUCATE

(Approved by AICTE, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) S. No. 10/1, Ambegaon (Bk.), Pune - 411041. Phone : +91 20 2435 4036 Telefax: +91 20 2435 4036 Email : director_sknsbm@sinhgad.edu

Prof. M. N. Navale M.E. (Elect.) MIE, MBA Founder President Dr. (Mrs.) Sunanda M. Navale B.A., M.P.M., Ph.D. Founder Secretary Dr. Rajashree Shinde M.Com., M.Ed., M.P.M., FDPM(IIMA), Ph.D. Director

4	Image: Provide Food, Food Grains & Daily Essential Collection- For Sangali and Kolhapur flood affected area) Sinhgad Karandak	12/12/2019
4	<image/> <image/> <text></text>	12/12/2019
5	Marketing Seminar	16/09/2019

SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S®

S. K. N. SINHGAD SCHOOL OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Sinhgad Institutes (Approved by AICTE, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) S. No. 10/1, Ambegaon (Bk.), Pune - 411041. Phone : +91 20 2435 4036 Telefax: +91 20 2435 4036 Email : director_sknsbm@sinhgad.edu

M.E. (E	M. N. Navale lect.) MIE, MBA er President	Dr. (Mrs.) Sunanda M. Navale B.A., M.P.M., Ph.D. Founder Secretary	Dr. Rajashree Shinde M.Com., M.Ed., M.P.M., FDPM(IIMA), Ph. Director
	Briefing Session about 1. Dr. Rahul Wagh Both faculties guided studies and how to sol their solutions are vari	At Harvard / IIM Case Study Module 2. Prof. RozaParashar on case studies, how we can take benefit of our online resource we them. It's importance in MBA. Roza madam explained that se es with different situations with an example.	studies and
6	Induction Progr	am 2019	16/09/2019
	(Faculty Int	Image: Note of the sector of	institute)
7	Women's Day		09/03/2020



SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S®

S. K. N. SINHGAD SCHOOL OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Sinhgad Institutes

(Approved by AICTE, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) S. No. 10/1, Ambegaon (Bk.), Pune - 411041. Phone : +91 20 2435 4036 Telefax: +91 20 2435 4036 Email : director_sknsbm@sinhgad.edu

Prof. M. N. Navale M.E. (Elect.) MIE, MBA Founder President Dr. (Mrs.) Sunanda M. Navale B.A., M.P.M., Ph.D. Founder Secretary Dr. Rajashree Shinde M.Com., M.Ed., M.P.M., FDPM(IIMA), Ph.D. Director



SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S®

S. K. N. SINHGAD SCHOOL OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Sinhgad Institutes

(Approved by AICTE, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) S. No. 10/1, Ambegaon (Bk.), Pune - 411041. Phone : +91 20 2435 4036 Telefax: +91 20 2435 4036 Email : director_sknsbm@sinhgad.edu

Prof. M. N. Navale M.E. (Elect.) MIE, MBA Founder President Dr. (Mrs.) Sunanda M. Navale B.A., M.P.M., Ph.D. Founder Secretary

Dr. Rajashree Shinde M.Com., M.Ed., M.P.M., FDPM(IIMA), Ph.D. Director

